
CONCRETE PANEL

SCALE 1:2

500 MAX

VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
NYLON MUSHROOM HEAD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
PVC CONDUIT SLEEVE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
NYLON MUSHROOM HEAD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

XFLAM CEILING PANEL

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
PVC CONDUIT SLEEVE

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
NYLON MUSHROOM HEAD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

XFLAM CEILING PANEL

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
PVC CONDUIT SLEEVE

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

ALTERNATIVE SUSPENSION
CERTIFIED GALVANISED CHAIN
ATTACHED TO PURLIN WITH
M10 GALV BOLT AND NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 PURLIN BOLT AND NUT

IWC-XCS-AT-01 IWC-XCS-AT-02
IWC-XCS-AT-03

Revision

Drawn By

Issue date

ScaleChecked By

Sheet size

Title

Revision

Drawing No.

A

Sheet of

B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

www.askin.net.au
VIC
SA

WA
QLD

NSW

P : 03 9706 3277 P : 08 9249 4022

NT
P : 08 8252 7188
P : 02 4774 1255

P : 07 3718 9500
P : 08 8947 3326

Standard Details
Ceiling Suspension

Ambient Temperature
(15°C and Above)

AS

RV

22.01.2013

IWC-XCS-AT

1:2

A1

A

1 11

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

©copyright



SCALE 1:2

XFLAM CEILING PANEL

1000 MAX

500 MAX 500 MAX

FLASHING
PRE-PAINTED STEEL FLAT
WITH V BEND

FIXING
FIXING AT SET
CENTRES

VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
NYLON MUSHROOM HEAD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
PVC CONDUIT SLEEVE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

SCALE 1:2

XFLAM CEILING PANEL

1000 MAX

VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
NYLON MUSHROOM HEAD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
PVC CONDUIT SLEEVE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

FR FOAM FILL GAP

FIXING
FIXING AT SET
CENTRES

FLASHING
PRE-PAINTED
STEEL "T" SECTION

500 MAX 500 MAX

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

IWC-XCS-AT-04 IWC-XCS-AT-05

FLASHING
PRE-PAINTED STEEL
FLAT
VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

WATER SEAL
FOOD GRADE SEALANT

FR FOAM FILL GAP

FLASHING
PRE-PAINTED STEEL
FLAT
VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

WATER SEAL
FOOD GRADE SEALANT

Revision

Drawn By

Issue date

ScaleChecked By

Sheet size

Title

Revision

Drawing No.

A

Sheet of

B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

www.askin.net.au
VIC
SA

WA
QLD

NSW

P : 03 9706 3277 P : 08 9249 4022

NT
P : 08 8252 7188
P : 02 4774 1255

P : 07 3718 9500
P : 08 8947 3326

Standard Details
Ceiling Suspension

Ambient Temperature
(15°C and Above)

AS

RV

22.01.2013

IWC-XCS-AT

1:2

A1

A

2 11

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

©copyright



XFLAM PANEL

SCALE 1:2

VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
NYLON MUSHROOM HEAD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
PVC CONDUIT SLEEVE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

500 MAX 500 MAX

AMBIENT AMBIENT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

IWC-XCS-AT-06

Revision

Drawn By

Issue date

ScaleChecked By

Sheet size

Title

Revision

Drawing No.

A

Sheet of

B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

www.askin.net.au
VIC
SA

WA
QLD

NSW

P : 03 9706 3277 P : 08 9249 4022

NT
P : 08 8252 7188
P : 02 4774 1255

P : 07 3718 9500
P : 08 8947 3326

Standard Details
Ceiling Suspension

Ambient Temperature
(15°C and Above)

AS

RV

22.01.2013

IWC-XCS-AT

1:2

A1

A

3 11

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

©copyright



SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

CONCRETE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
SCREW BOLT WITH EYE

SCALE 1:2 SCALE 1:2 SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 PURLIN BOLT AND NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M12 PURLIN BOLT AND NUT

CONCRETE

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
SCREW BOLT WITH EYE

500 MAX 500 MAX

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED
WIRE ROPE WITH SWAGGED
LOOP AT ONE END

SCALE 1:2

STRUCTURAL BEAM
BY OTHERS

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

STRUCTURAL BEAM
BY OTHERS

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION
COMPONENT
M10 UNIVERSAL
BEAM CLAMP

ALTERNATIVE SUSPENSION
CERTIFIED GALVANISED CHAIN
ATTACHED TO PURLIN WITH
M10 GALV BOLT AND NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

CONCRETE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
SCREW BOLT WITH EYE

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
SCREW BOLT WITH EYE

CONCRETE

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
SCREW BOLT WITH HEXAGON
HEAD
SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

IWC-XCS-AT-14 IWC-XCS-AT-15 IWC-XCS-AT-16

IWC-XCS-AT-13IWC-XCS-AT-10IWC-XCS-AT-09IWC-XCS-AT-08IWC-XCS-AT-07

Revision

Drawn By

Issue date

ScaleChecked By

Sheet size

Title

Revision

Drawing No.

A

Sheet of

B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

www.askin.net.au
VIC
SA

WA
QLD

NSW

P : 03 9706 3277 P : 08 9249 4022

NT
P : 08 8252 7188
P : 02 4774 1255

P : 07 3718 9500
P : 08 8947 3326

Standard Details
Ceiling Suspension

Ambient Temperature
(15°C and Above)

AS

RV

22.01.2013

IWC-XCS-AT

1:2

A1

A

4 11

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

©copyright



SCALE 1:2

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

STRUCTURAL BEAM
BY OTHERS

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 UNIVERSAL BEAM CLAMP

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
UNI-STRUT BEAM CLAMP ASSEMBLY

IWC-XCS-AT-17

IWC-XCS-AT-18

SCALE 1:2
IWC-XCS-AT-19

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

Revision

Drawn By

Issue date

ScaleChecked By

Sheet size

Title

Revision

Drawing No.

A

Sheet of

B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

www.askin.net.au
VIC
SA

WA
QLD

NSW

P : 03 9706 3277 P : 08 9249 4022

NT
P : 08 8252 7188
P : 02 4774 1255

P : 07 3718 9500
P : 08 8947 3326

Standard Details
Ceiling Suspension

Ambient Temperature
(15°C and Above)

AS

RV

22.01.2013

IWC-XCS-AT

1:2

A1

A

5 11

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

©copyright



STEEL PLATE
HDG STEEL PLATE
VARIES WITH PANEL THICKNESS

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

CHANNEL
STEEL HDG CHANNEL
VARIES WITH PANEL
THICKNESS

FIXING
FIXING AT SET CENTRES

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

500 MAX 500 MAX

600 MIN600 MIN

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

600 MIN

SCALE 1:2

STEEL PLATE
HDG STEEL PLATE
VARIES WITH PANEL THICKNESS

CHANNEL
STEEL HDG CHANNEL
VARIES WITH PANEL
THICKNESS

FIXING
FIXING AT SET CENTRES

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

AMBIENT

IWC-XCS-AT-20 IWC-XCS-AT-21

IWC-XCS-AT-22

FR FOAM FILL GAP

FIXING
FIXING AT SET CENTRES

FLASHING
PRE-PAINTED
STEEL "T" SECTION

FLASHING
PRE-PAINTED
STEEL FLAT

VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

WATER SEAL
FOOD GRADE
SEALANT

STEEL PLATE
VARIES WITH PANEL THICKNESS

CHANNEL
STEEL HDG CHANNEL
VARIES WITH PANEL THICKNESS

FIXING
FIXING AT SET CENTRES

WATER SEAL
FOOD GRADE SEALANT Revision

Drawn By

Issue date

ScaleChecked By

Sheet size

Title

Revision

Drawing No.

A

Sheet of

B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

www.askin.net.au
VIC
SA

WA
QLD

NSW

P : 03 9706 3277 P : 08 9249 4022

NT
P : 08 8252 7188
P : 02 4774 1255

P : 07 3718 9500
P : 08 8947 3326

Standard Details
Ceiling Suspension

Ambient Temperature
(15°C and Above)

AS

RV

22.01.2013

IWC-XCS-AT

1:2

A1

A

6 11

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

©copyright



VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
NYLON MUSHROOM HEAD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

WATER SEAL
POLYURETHANE
SEALANT

XFLAM CEILING PANEL

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
PVC CONDUIT SLEEVE

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

CE
ILI

NG
 T

HI
CK

NE
SS

75 - 250mm WALL PANELS ONLY

XFLAM PANEL

SCALE 1:2

VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
NYLON MUSHROOM HEAD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

WATER SEAL
POLYURETHANE
SEALANT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
PVC CONDUIT SLEEVE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

500 MAX 500 MAX

IWC-XCS-ML-01

IWC-XCS-ML-02

Revision

Drawn By

Issue date

ScaleChecked By

Sheet size

Title

Revision

Drawing No.

A

Sheet of

B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

www.askin.net.au
VIC
SA

WA
QLD

NSW

P : 03 9706 3277 P : 08 9249 4022

NT
P : 08 8252 7188
P : 02 4774 1255

P : 07 3718 9500
P : 08 8947 3326

Standard Details
Ceiling Suspension

Medium / Low Temperature
(-50°C - 15°C)

AS

RV

22.01.2013

IWC-XCS-ML

1:2

A1

A

7 11

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

©copyright



SCALE 1:2

XFLAM CEILING PANEL

1000 MAX

500 MAX 500 MAX

FIXING
FIXING AT SET CENTRES

FLASHING
PRE-PAINTED STEEL "T"
SECTION

SCALE 1:2

XFLAM CEILING PANEL

1000 MAX

500 MAX 500 MAX

FLASHING
PRE-PAINTED STEEL
FLAT WITH V BEND

FIXING
FIXING AT SET
CENTRES

VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
NYLON MUSHROOM HEAD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

WATER SEAL
POLYURETHANE
SEALANT

 SUSPENSION COMPONENT
PVC CONDUIT SLEEVE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
NYLON MUSHROOM HEAD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

WATER SEAL
POLYURETHANE
SEALANT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
PVC CONDUIT SLEEVE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

WATER SEAL
FOOD GRADE SEALANT

WATER SEAL
FOOD GRADE SEALANT

FR FOAM FILL GAP

IWC-XCS-ML-03 IWC-XCS-ML-04

FLASHING
PRE-PAINTED STEEL
FLAT

WATER SEAL
FOOD GRADE SEALANT

VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

Revision

Drawn By

Issue date

ScaleChecked By

Sheet size

Title

Revision

Drawing No.

A

Sheet of

B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

www.askin.net.au
VIC
SA

WA
QLD

NSW

P : 03 9706 3277 P : 08 9249 4022

NT
P : 08 8252 7188
P : 02 4774 1255

P : 07 3718 9500
P : 08 8947 3326

Standard Details
Ceiling Suspension

Medium / Low Temperature
(-50°C - 15°C)

AS 

RV

22.01.2013

IWC-XCS-ML

1:2

A1

A

8 11

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

©copyright



SCALE 1:2

XFLAM PANEL

XFLAM PANEL

500 MAX

VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
NYLON MUSHROOM HEAD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

WATER SEAL
POLYURETHANE
SEALANT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
PVC CONDUIT SLEEVE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

SCALE 1:2

500 MAX

VAPOUR SEAL
APPLIED TO WARM SIDE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
NYLON MUSHROOM HEAD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GRIPPLE HANGER

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

WATER SEAL
POLYURETHANE
SEALANT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
PVC CONDUIT SLEEVE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL WASHER

IWC-XCS-ML-05 IWC-XCS-ML-06

Revision

Drawn By

Issue date

ScaleChecked By

Sheet size

Title

Revision

Drawing No.

A

Sheet of

B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

www.askin.net.au
VIC
SA

WA
QLD

NSW

P : 03 9706 3277 P : 08 9249 4022

NT
P : 08 8252 7188
P : 02 4774 1255

P : 07 3718 9500
P : 08 8947 3326

Standard Details
Ceiling Suspension

Medium / Low Temperature
(-50°C - 15°C)

AS

RV

22.01.2013

IWC-XCS-ML

1:2

A1

A

9 11

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

©copyright



SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

CONCRETE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
SCREW BOLT WITH EYE

SCALE 1:2 SCALE 1:2 SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M12 PURLIN BOLT AND NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 PURLIN BOLT AND NUT

SCALE 1:2 SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL COREGALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

CONCRETE

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
SCREW BOLT WITH EYE

500 MAX 500 MAX

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED
WIRE ROPE WITH SWAGGED
LOOP AT ONE END

SCALE 1:2

STRUCTURAL BEAM
BY OTHERS

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

STRUCTURAL BEAM
BY OTHERS

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION
COMPONENT
M10 UNIVERSAL
BEAM CLAMP

ALTERNATIVE SUSPENSION
CERTIFIED GALVANISED CHAIN
ATTACHED TO PURLIN WITH
M10 GALV BOLT AND NUT
OTHER END BOLTED TO "L"
BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 PURLIN BOLT AND NUT

ALTERNATIVE SUSPENSION
CERTIFIED GALVANISED CHAIN
ATTACHED TO PURLIN WITH
M10 GALV BOLT AND NUT
OTHER END BOLTED TO "L"
BRACKET

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

CONCRETE

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
SCREW BOLT WITH EYE

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
SCREW BOLT WITH EYE

CONCRETE

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION
COMPONENT
SCREW BOLT WITH
HEXAGON HEAD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
HDG STEEL "L" BRACKET

MEDIUM / LOW

IWC-XCS-ML-16IWC-XCS-ML-15IWC-XCS-ML-14

IWC-XCS-ML-07 IWC-XCS-ML-08 IWC-XCS-ML-09 IWC-XCS-ML-10 IWC-XCS-ML-11 IWC-XCS-ML-12 IWC-XCS-ML-13

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
4.75mm Ø   7 x 19
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

Revision

Drawn By

Issue date

ScaleChecked By

Sheet size

Title

Revision

Drawing No.

A

Sheet of

B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

www.askin.net.au
VIC
SA

WA
QLD

NSW

P : 03 9706 3277 P : 08 9249 4022

NT
P : 08 8252 7188
P : 02 4774 1255

P : 07 3718 9500
P : 08 8947 3326

Standard Details
Ceiling Suspension

Medium / Low Temperature
(-50°C - 15°C)

AS

RV

22.01.2013

IWC-XCS-ML

1:2

A1

A

10 11

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

©copyright



SCALE 1:2

SCALE 1:2

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

STRUCTURAL BEAM
BY OTHERS

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG THREADED ROD

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 HDG HEXAGON NUT

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
M10 UNIVERSAL BEAM CLAMP

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
UNI-STRUT BEAM CLAMP ASSEMBLY

IWC-XCS-ML-17

IWC-XCS-ML-18

SCALE 1:2
IWC-XCS-ML-19

SUSPENSION COMPONENT
STEEL CORE GALVANISED WIRE ROPE
WITH SWAGGED LOOP AT ONE END

Revision

Drawn By

Issue date

ScaleChecked By

Sheet size

Title

Revision

Drawing No.

A

Sheet of

B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

www.askin.net.au
VIC
SA

WA
QLD

NSW

P : 03 9706 3277 P : 08 9249 4022

NT
P : 08 8252 7188
P : 02 4774 1255

P : 07 3718 9500
P : 08 8947 3326

Standard Details
Ceiling Suspension

Medium / Low Temperature
(-50°C - 15°C)

AS

RV

22.01.2013

IWC-XCS-ML

1:2

A1

A

11 11

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

©copyright


